
LOT 24 BLOCK 2 QUAIL HEIGHTS S/D

752-1583, 792-2198, 798-867, WD 

RATHBURN TERESA
1784 SW JUDY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02710-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/16/2023 JB 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

126,915
3,226
18,500

148,641
38,458

110,183
HX HB 50,722

59,461
148,641

0

142,514

1403/1818 1/16/2020 WD Q I 01 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & HOLLY ANNE 

TERESA RATHBURN

1105/2384 12/15/2006 WD Q I 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN H HARPER

CHARLES GARNER & HO
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2021HX Base Yr

1784 SW JUDY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,485 113.5530 127.18 188,862 1992 1992 0 0 0 32.80 67.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1325

BAS 300 100 300 25,639

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 87,602

FSP 384 40 154 13,162

UOP 16 20 3 257

UOP 16 20 3 257

1,741 1,485 126,915

BAS= E12 S25 W12 N25$ BAS= W12 UOP= N4 W4 S4 E4$ W29 S25
E25UOP= S4 E4 N4W4 $ E16 N25$ FSP= E12 N16 W24 S16 E12$.

BAS

12

25

12

25BAS

12

29

25

25

16

25

UOP4

4

4
4

UOP4

4

4
4

FSP

12

16

24

16

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 48 432.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 605

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 170.00 UT 13.50 13.50 75 2009 2009 3 75 1,721

3,226

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


